10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors
Assistant Clerk Of The Board Of

Supervisors

Chief Deputy, Clerk Of The Board
Of Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors
Program Manager

Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors
Program Manager
Senior Board Assistant
Senior Board Assistant
Senior Board Assistant
Senior Board Assistant
Board Assistant

Board Assistant
Senior Board Assistant
Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Total Wages

$154,164

$107,989

$90,074

$69,970

$67,770

$58,938

$58,938

$58,083

$54,114

$50,592

$50,592

$50,136

$49,852

$49,752

$49,752

$49,752

$49,752

$49,752



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Senior Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Building Maintenance Engineer

Senior Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Facilities Superintendent

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

$49,394

$48,720

$48,182

$47,375

$46,928

$42,824

$42,316

$39,502

$36,109

$29,800

$18,319

$1,625

$1,250

$1,200

$1,200

$1,150

$1,150

$1,100



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

$1,100

$1,100

$1,050

$1,050

$1,050

$300

$50

$50

$50

$50



