	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$154,164
2.	Assistant Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$107,989
3.	Chief Deputy, Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$90,074
4.	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors Program Manager		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$69,970
5.	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors Program Manager		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$67,770
6.	Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$58,938
7.	Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$58,938
8.	Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$58,083
9.	Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$54,114
10.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$50,592
11.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$50,592
12.	Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$50,136
13.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,852
14.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,752
15.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,752
16.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,752
17.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,752
18.	Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,752

19.	Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,394
20.	Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$48,720
21.	Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$48,182
22.	Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$47,375
23.	Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$46,928
24.	Senior Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$42,824
25.	Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$42,316
26.	Building Maintenance Engineer	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$39,502
27.	Senior Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$36,109
28.	Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$29,800
29.	Facilities Superintendent	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$18,319
30.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,625
31.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,250
32.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,200
33.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,200
34.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,150
35.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,150
36.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,100

37.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,100
38.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,100
39.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,050
40.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,050
41.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,050
42.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$300
43.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$50
44.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$50
45.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$50
46.	Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$50